
FROM:
SHIPPING DEPT
SHIPPING DEPT
15005 East Hampton Circle

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 37 X 21 X 6 IN

REF: ZJMRC-260104-4778001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Houston TX 77071

SHIP DATE: 03JAN26
ACTWGT: 26.79 LB
CAD: 261255818/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Omololu Ariyibi
Omololu Ariyibi

3668 S DALLAS ST UNIT 216

16026716610 X 95090
AURORA CO 80014 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
54

02
50

92
40

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

6/
07

7E
/5

9F
2

8875 9812 3180

     80014

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8875 9812 3180


